UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TAXILA

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
COURSE REGISTERATION FORM (MS Degree Program)

Semester: Year:20
Name of Student: Registered No.
Contact Address:
Tel/Mobile: E-mail:
Sr.# | Course No. Course Title Weekly Schedule

1.

2.

3.

4,
Date: Signature:
(FOR OFFICE USE ONLY)
Dues Challan No: Date: Rs:

Student Advisor
APPROVED: Dated:
Chairman of the Department

Note:

* A candidate for MS Computer Science e The candidate opting for Thesis-Option
degree may normally register for at least will start paying the research Thesis Fee
two courses in a semester during First and for the Third semester until the

e The Chairman of the Department may withdrawal from the program.

allow him to take another course on the
recommendation of academic advisor.

SUBMIT THE COMPLETED FORM ALONG WITH DUES PAYMENT RECEIPT IN POST GRADUATE OFFICE
BY THE NOTIFIED DATE



